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PRICE LIST

ANTI-AGEING
Lacti-Firm Peel 30/10
A Lactic Acid (AHA) peel brightens, plumps, smooths, and
hydrates skin, promoting age prevention and a healthy glow.
Suitable for all skin tones with minimal downtime.
Recommended: 4-6 treatments, 14-28 days apart.
Lacti-Firm Peel (30min)
Lacti-Firm Peel, Extractions & Mask (60min)

ACNE
Beta Plus Peel 15%
A Salicylic Acid (BHA) peel targets acne, rosacea, congestion,
oily skin, and post-inflammatory hyperpigmentation. Suitable
for all skin tones with minimal downtime. Recommended: 4-6
treatments, first 3 treatments 14 days apart, then 28 days
apart.
Beta Plus Peel (30min)
Beta Plus Peel, Extractions & Mask (60min)

AGEING / PHOTO-AGEING
Alpha Peel 20%
A Glycolic Acid (AHA) peel brightens, plumps, smooths, firms,
and rejuvenates skin, addressing aging and photoaging. Some
puffiness or mild irritation may occur post-peel.
Recommended: 4-6 treatments, 14-28 days apart.
Alpha Peel (30min)
Alpha Peel, Extractions & Mask (60min)

R600
R750

R500
R650

R600
R750

MY SKIN SPA FACIALS

Every facial includes a skin analysis, deep cleanse, exfoliation,
massage, mask, moisturiser & SPF protection.

QMS FACIALS

Express / Educational Facial (30-40min)
Begin your QMS journey with skin-loving ingredients for a
radiant glow, plus personalized treatment and product
advice.

Sensitive Skin Repair Facial (60min)
A repairing and soothing facial for sensitive, congested,
inflamed and problematic skin.

Deep Pore Cleanse Enhanced Facial (60min)
A deep-cleansing skin reset for young, oily, congested, or dull
skin—restores balance and hydration.

Skin Activator Facial (60min)
A revitalizing facial for men, moms-to-be, and special
occasions—ideal for tired, dull, or aging skin.

Urban Repair Anti-Stress Facial (75min)
A detox-boosting facial with ceramic massage to refresh
and brighten all skin types, reducing dullness, puffiness, and
dark circles.

Collagen Renewal Facial (90min)
A moisture-replenishing plaster facial for mature skin,
targeting dryness, dullness, sensitivity, and fine lines for a
firmer, fuller look.

Neo Tissudermie Facial (90min)
A firming facial for elasticity loss and glycation, with lift
massage for brows, cheeks, and jawline. Ideal for
menopause, not for sensitive skin.

Collagen Recovery Facial (90min)
Indulge in this luxurious, collagen-boosting treatment for
deep hydration, plumping, and firm, smooth skin.

R550

R750

R750

R800

R950

R1150

R1250

R1500

LED FACIALS

Collagen Intense  LED (75min)
An anti-aging facial that combines LED technology and 70%
natural collagens to reduce fine lines and wrinkles. Includes
cleanse, exfoliation, LED light, collagen, moisturisation, and
SPF.

Purifying LED (60min)
Purifying LED treatment for acne and blemishes that reduces
redness, fades pigmentation, and promotes healing. Includes
deep cleanse, exfoliation, LED blue light, serum,
moisturisation, and SPF.

Lite LED (45min)
Cleanse, LED light, leave on mask. (No extractions).

Express LED (30min)
Cleanse, LED Collagen or Acne, moisturise, and SPF.

R1050

R850

R490

R300

R450

R580

R580

R580

LAMELLE FACIALS

LAMELLE CHEMICAL PEELS

LASH & BROW TINTING

Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Brow Tint & Wax

Youth  Facial (60min)
Cleansing, exfoliation, steam, extraction, mask, moisturise,
and SPF, just for teens up to 18 years.

Lamelle Soothing & Hydrating Facial (60min)
A soothing, hydrating facial with cleansing, enzyme
exfoliation, massage, mask, moisture, and SPF.

Lamelle Purity Facial (60min)
A skin purifying facial that includes enzyme exfoliation,
extraction, massage, a specialised mask, moisturising, and
SPF protection.

Lamelle Anti-Ageing Facial (60min)
Rejuvenate with our anti-aging facial featuring cleanse,
enzyme exfoliation, massage, specialised mask, intense
moisturisation, and SPF protection.

HYDRA FACIALS

Hydra Deep Cleanse (60min)
A treatment to exfoliate, extract, hydrate, and infuse oxygen,
targeting acne, blackheads, and congestion.

Hydra Anti-Ageing (60min)
Deep product penetration to enhance micro-circulation, skin
renewal, lift and tighten skin, with LED photon mask.

Luxe Hydra Rejuvenation (90min)
An advanced facial treatment to deeply hydrate, nourish,
revitalize, minimize pores, stimulate cellular activity,
encourage natural cell regeneration, for a refreshed glow,
smoother texture, and improved elasticity. 

R600

R700

R1200

HydraFacial is a multi-step treatment that cleanses, exfoliates,
extracts impurities, and infuses hydration, using advanced
technology for instant glow and long-lasting results.

LED Phototherapy uses proven light wavelengths to boost collagen,
reduce pigmentation, acne, blemishes, and inflammation.

SIGNATURE FACIALS

Collagen Booster Facial (75min)
Refreshes, hydrates and revitalises with a high concentration
of hyaluronic acid and collagen, leaving skin firm and supple.

Skin Booster Peel & Facial (60min)
Alpha or Beta Hydroxy Acids to reduce fine lines, and pore
size, whilst stimulating collagen production and hydrating
the skin.

R950

R800

R110
R100
R190
R180

15min
15min

30min
15min

QMS advanced skincare treatments combine science and luxury to
rejuvenate and repair, using high-performance, collagen-based
products and innovative techniques. Results-driven skincare to
target signs of ageing, boost hydration, and improve skin texture.

Lamelle facials target aging, acne, and pigmentation with advanced
skincare for a healthier, glowing complexion.

Our Signature Facials combine advanced techniques for deeper,
transformative results, leaving your skin healthier and glowing.

Lamelle Time-Dependent Peels are advanced chemical peels that
resurface and rejuvenate the skin, targeting acne, aging, blemishes,
enlarged pores, fine lines, hyperpigmentation, and mild scarring with
minimal downtime.

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS ADD ON’S

QMS Hydrating Boost
Lift & Contour Facial Massage
Lamelle Growth Factor Mask
LED Photo Therapy
Oxygen Boost

R250
R250
R180
R250
R250

15min
15min
15min
15min
15min

Back Purifying Facial (60 min) R570

BODY TREATMENTS
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WAXING

Face
Full Face
Brows / Chin / Lip / Nose / Ears
Any 2 Areas Face
Brow, Lip & Chin

Arms
Full Arm
Half Arm & Elbow
Under Arm

Front
Chest
Stomach
Chest & Stomach

Back
Full Back
Half Back
Back & Shoulders

Legs
Full Leg
Three Quarter Leg / Upper Leg
Half Leg & Knee

Bikini
Bikini
G-String
Brazilian
Hollywood

-
R100
R190

-

R250
R190
R150

R190
R190
R370

R260
R190

R300

R300
R270
R250

-
-
-
-

R260
R90

R170
R250

R230
R170
R130

-
R150

-
-
-

R270
R240
R220

R165
R185

R240
R285

MENLADIES

DPL LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Face
Full Face
Neck
Cheeks
Upper Lip
Sideburn
Chin

Body
Full Arm
Three Quarter Arm
Half Arm & Elbow
Underarm
Full Chest
Half Chest
Nipples
Stomach
Tummy Line
Full Back
Half Back 
Full Leg
Three Quarter Leg
Half Leg & Knee

Bikini
Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

COMBOS
Underarm & Bikini
Underarm & Brazilian
Underarm & Hollywood
Underarm & Full Leg
Underarm, Hollywood & Full Leg
Full Back & Full Chest
Upper Back & Shoulder

R750
R550
R450
R220
R220
R220

R1200
R900
R600
R500

R1000
R500
R280
R750
R450

R1300
R900

R1400
R1250
R1000

R650
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

R2200
R1200

R750
R450
R400
R220
R220
R220

R900
R700
R500
R400
R800
R450
R220
R600
R300
R1100
R700

R1000
R850
R700

R550
R650
R750

R900
R1000
R1100
R1200
R2100

-
R900

MENLADIES

Dynamic Pulsed Light (DPL) is an advanced IPL and laser technique for
virtually pain-free hair removal. Please arrive clean-shaven; an
additional fee applies for shaving.

30min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min

30min
30min
15min
15min

30 min
15min
15min
15min
15min

45min
30min
60min
45min
30min

30min
30min
45min

30min
40min
45min
45min
75min
75min
45min

PACKAGE PRICES
DPL Laser Treatments
 3+ Treatments 10% Off
6+ Treatments 15% Off
10 Treatments 20% Off

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to appointment.
3 hour notice is required for cancellations or rescheduling.
Late arrivals treatment time will be adjusted accordingly.

Pensioners and Students receive 10% off on Mondays and Wednesdays.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Right of admission reserved.
Gift Vouchers available.

R1250
R1500
R1750
R1150
R1150
R800
R350
R300
R480
R540

Anti-Age Face
Anti-Age Face & Neck
Anti-Age Face, Neck, & Decollete
Pigment Face
Scarring Face
Both Hands
Eye
Mouth
Neck
Decollete

Micro-Needling (Collagen Induction Therapy) is a minimally
invasive derma pen treatment for skin rejuvenation, targeting anti-
aging, acne scars, pores, hyperpigmentation, and scar healing.
Includes Skin Solution and Growth Factor Mask. Recommended 4-6
treatments, 4-6 weeks apart.

MICRO-NEEDLING (COLLAGEN
INDUCTION THERAPY)

60min
75min
90min
60min
60min
45min
45min
40min
30min
30min

NANO NEEDLING

Nano Needling Face (60min)
Nano Needling Face & Neck (75min)
Nano Needling Face, Neck & Chest (90min)

R1100
R1400
R1600

Nano-Needling is a non-invasive treatment that boosts product
absorption, improves skin texture, tone, hydration, circulation, and
collagen production, while reducing acne scars.

PACKAGE PRICES
Facial & Skin Treatments
3+ Treatments 10% Off
6+ Treatments 15% Off

Strip wax for legs, arms and large areas, hot wax for other areas. Not
recommended if on Blood Thinning or Roacutane Medication.


